
The League for Human Rights of B'nai Brith 
Financial Statements 

December 31, 2017 
(Unaudited) 



Assets 
Current 

Cash 
Accounts receivable 

Liabilities and Net Assets 
Current 

Accounts payable and accrued liabilities 

Net assets (debt) 

Approved on behalf od the Board 

Director 

The League for Human Rights of B'nai Brith 
Statement of Financial Position 

As at December 31, 2017 
(Unaudited) 

1 

2017 2016 

641 

641 

641 

641 

24 
773 

797 

77 

77 

720 

797 



The League for Human Rights of B'nai Brith 
Statement of Operations and Changes in Net Assets (Debt) 

As at December 31, 2017 
(Unaudited) 

Revenue 
Current 
Write off of inter-organizational balances 
Voluntary contributions 

Expenditures 
National Office 
General and office expenses 
Interest and bank charges 

Excess of revenue over expenditures (expenditures over revenue) 

Net debt, beginning of year 

Net assets (debt), end of year 

2 

2017 2016 

79 

79 

(79) 

720 

641 

440,413 
3,714 

444,127 

54,789 
67,350 

204 

122,343 

321,784 

(321,064) 

720 
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